Newly Elected Senators: 
	Judson Laughter
	jud.laughter@utk.edu 

	Susan Groenke
	sgroenke@utk.edu 

	Lucy Jewel
	ljewel@utk.edu 

	Nathalie Hristov 
	mhristov@utk.edu 

	Katherine (Katie) Morgan
	kmorgan3@tennessee.edu 

	Jennifer Weisent
	jweisent@tennessee.edu 

	Gregor Kalas
	gkalas@utk.edu 

	Stephen Collins-Elliot 
	sce@utk.edu 

	Laurie Knox
	lknox1@utk.edu 

	April Conner
	aconner1@tennessee.edu 

	Amelia Hart
	ihart@utk.edu 

	Matthew Pittman
	pittman@utk.edu 

	Mariya Zhuravleva
	mzhuravl@utk.edu 

	Sarah Mobley
	sarahmobley@utk.edu 

	Angel Palomino
	apalomin@utk.edu 

	Derek H. Alderman
	dalderma@utk.edu 

	Melissa Hinten
	mhinten@utk.edu 

	Madhuri Sharma
	msharma3@utk.edu 

	Marcin Nowicki
	mnowicki@utk.edu 

	Andrew P. Griffith
	agriff14@utk.edu 

	Thomas C. Mueller
	tmueller@utk.edu 

	Lauren Whitnah
	lwhitnah@utk.edu 

	Andrew Steiner 
	awsteiner@utk.edu

	Mark Collins 
	markcollins@utk.edu


 





Re-elected (previous senators) 
	Sean Schaeffer
	sschaef5@utk.edu 

	Anne Langendorfer
	alangend@utk.edu 

	Harrison Meadows
	hmeadow1@utk.edu 

	Rossy Toledo
	rtoledo@utk.edu 

	Stephanie Madison
	smadiso2@utk.edu 

	Amber Roessner
	aroessne@utk.edu 

	Nora Vines
	nvines@utk.edu 

	Zhili Zhang
	zzhang24@utk.edu 





